Biologic matrix for
dermal reconstruction
Hydrated Deep
Layer Dermis
LTD
Engineered for
Tissue Support
Empliq™ Dermal is a deep-layer

human skin.
*Data was generated from three samples per group.
Ordering Information
Empliq™ Hydrated Deep Layer Dermis
Biologic matrix for dermal reconstruction
Thickness range: 0.40 - 0.80 mm
Thickness range: 0.90 – 1.99 mm
Product
Code
Size (cm)
(length x width)
Shape
EM-DM04040 4 x 4 Sheet
EM-DM04080 4 x 8 Sheet
EM-DM10050 10 x 5 Sheet
Product
Code
Size (cm)
(length x width)
Shape
EM-DM04121 4 x 12 Sheet
EM-DM04161 4 x 16 Sheet
EM-DM06121 6 x 12 Sheet
EM-DM08161 8 x 16 Sheet
EM-DM12161 12 x 16 Sheet
EM-DM16201 16 x 20 Sheet
EM-DM20201 20 x 20 Sheet
EM-DM10201E 10 x 20 Ellipse
EM-DM13211E 13 x 21 Ellipse
LTD
Potential adverse events that may result from placement of Empliq products include but are not limited to wound or systemic infection, seroma,
dehiscence, hypersensitivity, allergic or immune response, sloughing, graft failure, or disease transmission.
Physicians should review the package insert for product information, including indications, contraindications, precautions, storage and